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SU BASE REGIONALE - V. 25m
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COGNOME E NOME

FIMIANI Rossella
LANZILOTTI Paola
PEZZIARDI Greta
FARINA Viktoriya Dmitriv
BOSTICARDO Lia
MIOLI Fiorenza
MARGRITA Elisa
LEANZA Cristina
GIORGIS Beatrice
TARTICCHIO Giulia
TRAINA Rebecca
GARDELLI Chiara
RUSSI Rebecca Amelia
FRANCHETTO Sophia
AVDIS Alexandra
BOMBONATO Daniela
CIGLIUTTI Elena
PITTATORE Camilla
ZANI Silvia
GIORDANO llaria
RAVERA Bruna
MUREDDU Sofia

NON CLASSIFICATI

MELANO Lorella
Cod 20

BORGNINO Vittoria
GENNERO Sara
MAGRINI Chiara
RINALDI Elisa

Pubblicata: 27/03/2021 ore 17:53

TORINO, 27-28/03/2021

ANNO NAZ  SOCIETA'

100m Manich pinne torpedo - SENIOR FEMMI

1991
1997
1998
1999
2002
1996
2001
1988
2001
2002
2002
1998
2002
1998
2000
2002
1990
2002
2002
2002
1967
2002

2002

1992
2002
2002
2002

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Nuotatori Canavesani
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
CS Roero

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Nuotatori Canavesani
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
CS Roero

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
CS Roero

Aquatica Torino ssd

CS Roero

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

Nuotatori Canavesani
Aquatica Torino ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
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ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

1'00.42
1'01.00
1'02.35
1'03.35
1'05.19
1'06.50
1'07.64
1'08.24
1'08.50
1'08.65
1'08.70
1'08.95
1'09.64
1'09.73
1'11.03
1'11.04
1'12.88
1'14.29
1'14.65
1'17.82
1'18.11
1'35.17
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Comunicato 10

Page 1



